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Penalties for non-compliance with COVID-19 follow up
measures in university dormitories
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Effective dates: ~ Until further notice
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Penalties for non-compliance with coronavirus follow-up measures in
university dormitories
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Comfirmed COVID-19 patients and those subject to self-monitoring who have no
implemented quarantine measures after returning to campus 304
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A person who intentionally fails to inform staff and roommates about having
COVID-19
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Obstructing or failing to implement legitimate measures by GIST in crisis
L . . . . Housemaster
situations such as natural disasters and infectious diseases.
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Regarding violations of rule 34, the housemaster may establish and administer separate guidelines.
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